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Question No. 89

Senator Barnett asked the following question at the hearing on 25 May 2010:

Staffing – efficiency dividend/budget cuts:

1.Since the efficiency dividend was introduced and 2.Since Additional Estimates:

a. Have staffing numbers been reduced?
b. If so, where and at what level?

The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

1a. No.

1b. Not applicable.

2a. No.

2b. Not applicable.

